
BAS Program Information 2023-2024

School Coordinator Phone Extension Email

Allen, Roy Leslie Gonzalez 321-242-6450 41213 Gonzalez.Leslie@Brevardschools.org

Andersen Tiamesha Luckey 321-633-3610 41413 Luckey.Tiamesha@Brevardschools.org

Apollo  321-264-6802 41613

Atlantis Lawanda Council 321-633-6143 41805 Council.Lawanda@Brevardschools.org

Audubon Joy Hailey 321-452-2085 42102 Hailey.Joy@Brevardschools.org

Cambridge Deborah Yosheda 321-617-7719 42213 Yosheda.Deborah@Brevardschools.org

Cape View Patti Goins 321-784-0284 42413 Goins.Patti@Brevardschools.org
Carroll, Lewis Robin Hutchison 321-454-1065 42613 Hutchison.Robin@Brevardschools.org

Challenger 7 Dawna Turman 321-633-3414 42813 Turman.Dawna@Brevardschools.org
Columbia Katie James 321-676-1319 43013 James.Katie@Brevardschools.org

Coquina Rachael Burke 321-264-3065 43213 Burke.Rachael@Brevardschools.org

Creel, Dr. W.J. Carmen Carrandi 321-259-3233 43613 Carrandi.Carmen@Brevardschools.org
Croton Kathleen Francisco 321-253-5058 41013 Francisco.Kathleen@Brevardschools.org

Discovery Angela French 321-952-5868 43813 French.Angela@Brevardschools.org

Endeavour Diamond Johnson 321-633-3545 44083 Johnson.Diamond@brevardschools.org
Enterprise Angelina Waddle 321-633-3434 44213 Waddle.Angelina@Brevardschools.org
Fairglen Tabitha Welch (Bryant) 321-631-1993 44413 Welch.Tabitha@Brevardschools.org

Freedom 7 Brenda Forrester 321-868-6610 44613 Forrester.Brenda@Brevardschools.org

Gemini Leslie Morales 321-722-4717 45013 Morales.Leslie@Brevardschools.org

Golfview Diana Stephens 321-633-3570 45213 Stephens.Diana@Brevardschools.org

Harbor City Lydia Reynolds 321-253-5051 45413 Reynolds.Lydia@Brevardschools.org

Holland Jessie Caraballo 321-372-3452 45613 Caraballo.Jessie@Brevardschools.org
Imperial Estates Shawna Johnson 321-264-3070 45813 Johnson.Shawna@Brevardschools.org
Indialantic Leesa Lovaasen 321-722-4722 46013 Lovaasen.Leesa@Brevardschools.org

Jupiter Daisy Perez 321-952-5998 46213 Perez.Daisy@Brevardschools.org

Lockmar Darrel Branham 321-952-5877 46413 Branham.Darrel@Brevardschools.org
Longleaf Nancy Willie 321-242-4704 46613 Willie.Nancy@Brevardschools.org
Manatee Christene Hanson 321-433-0050 46813 Hanson.Christene@Brevardschools.org

McAuliffe Tracy Mc Greal 321-768-0465 47113 McGreal.Tracy@brevardschools.org
Meadowlane Inter. Wanda Popham 321-722-5539 53444 Popham.Wanda@Brevardschools.org
Meadowlane Primary Yeny Alcantara 321-723-6354 47213 Alcantara.Yeny@Brevardschools.org

MILA Sheila Moatts 321-454-1070 47413 Moatts.Sheila@Brevardschools.org

Mims Melissa Shealy 321-264-3020 47713/47773 Shealy.Melissa@Brevardschools.org
Oak Park Nancy Faris 321-269-3252 47813 Faris.Nancy@Brevardschools.org

Ocean Breeze Debbie Godden 321-779-2153 4/48134 Godden.Debbie@Brevardschools.org

Palm Bay Diane Spina 321-722-4186 48213 Spina.Diane@Brevardschools.org

Pinewood Tracy VanSiclen 321-269-4530 48413/48454 VanSiclen.Tracy@Brevardschools.org

Port Malabar Solimar Urbina 321-952-5951 48613 Urbina.Solimar@Brevardschools.org

Quest Terri Bagby 321-242-1411 48836 Bagby.Terri@Brevardschools.org
Riviera 321-676-4237 49013

Roosevelt 321-868-6668 49413

Sabal Kim Klein 321-254-7261 49701/49613 Klein.Kim@Brevardschools.org

Saturn Tammy Stoll 321-633-3535 49940 Stoll.Tammy@Brevardschools.org
Sea Park Sheila Beers 321-779-2057 51013 Beers.Sheila@Brevardschools.org

Sherwood Hanna Henry 321-254-6424 51213/51227 Henry.Hanna@Brevardschools.org
South Lake Thera Allen 321-264-1137 51413 Allen.Thera@Brevardschools.org

Stevenson, R.L. Dawn Erie 321-454-3550 51817 Erie.Dawn@Brevardschools.org
Sunrise Elizabeth Simmons 321-674-6145 53213 Simmons.Elizabeth@Brevardschools.org
Suntree Dru Woodard 321-242-6487 51612 Woodard.Dru@Brevardschools.org

Surfside Lisa Ardito 321-773-2818 52013 Ardito.Lisa@Brevardschools.org
Tropical Tammy Spillman 321-454-1080 52413 Spillman.Tammy@Brevardschools.org

Turner  321-952-5966 52213

University Park Tangela Wilson 321-724-5006 52613 Wilson.Tangela@Brevardschools.org

Viera Elementary Mary Zoeller 321-350-8691 53628 Zoeller.Mary@brevardschools.org
West Melbourne SS Mary Minnick  321-956-5040 53013 Minnick.Mary@Brevardschools.org

Westside Roxanne Knowles  321-956-5055 52864 Knowles.Roxanne@Brevardschools.org

Williams, Ralph Jr. Kimberly Chattin 321-617-7700 53813 Chattin.Kimberly@Brevardschools.org
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